R E F R I G E R A T I O N  &
A I R  C O N D I T I O N I N G  D I V I S I O N
C
o
n
te
n
ts

te
m
Type Code n°
EKC 102 A 084B8500 1 16A 1 ■ ■ ■
EKC 102 B 084B8501
2 16A 16A 2 1 ■ ■ ■
2 16A 16A 2 1 ■ ■ ■
EKC 102 C 084B8502
2 16A 16A 2 1 ■ ■ ■
2 16A 16A 2 1 ■ ■ ■
EKC 202 A 084B8521
2 16A 8A 2 1 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 16A 8A 2 1 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
EKC 202 B 084B8522 3 16A 16A 8A 2 1 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
EKC 202 C 084B8523 4 16A 16A 8A 8A 2 1 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
EKC 204 A1 084B8520 4 16A 16A 8A 8A 3 2 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
** Defrost relay with change-over Contact for 102 C/204 A and Single contact for EKC 202 B/202 C/204 A1